03/17
STOURFLEX® Is The Trading Name of J&P Supplies Ltd. Junction Road, Audnam, Stourbridge. DY8 4YH
Tel: 01384 393329   Fax: 01384 440212   E-Mail: info@stourflex.co.uk   Web: www.stourflex.co.uk
STOURFLEX
J&P Supplies Ltd
Junction Road, Audnam,
Stourbridge, West Midlands,
DY8 4YH

(mm)
Installed
Length
(mm)
Movement
+/-
(mm)
Max
Working
Pressure
(bar)
@ 120°C
Test
Pressure
(bar)
JP20BS-15 15 220 2 16 24
JP20BS-20 20 220 2 16 24
JP20BS-25 25 250 2 16 24
JP20BS-32 32 300 2 16 24
JP20BS-40 40 300 2 16 24
JP20BS-50 50 350 2 16 24
Please Note – For sizes 65mm & above, please refer to JP250BS
Certificate No: 1401321
Lagging - Stourflex are now able to offer a tailor made
flexible lagging jacket to help reduce heat losses on LTHW